G
£ O

MONTFORT SCHOOL

Hathiagonda, Kanke Road, Ranchi, Jharkhand — 834008
CBSE Affiliation No. — 3430286, School Code — 66483
Contact No. 7808268033 | Email-montranchi@gmail.com

MS/Notice/2025-26/58

Selected List of Students for Admissi

NURSERY

Date.08/12/2025

n

ADMISSION DATE

FORM No.

09-12-2025 - 11-12-2025
09:00 AM - 12:00 PM

204

213

218

228

229

LKG

ADMISSION DATE

FORM No.

09-12-2025 - 11-12-2025
09:00 AM - 12:00 PM

201

214

215

223

226

227

UKG

ADMISSION DATE

FORM No.

12-12-2025 - 13-12-2025
09:00 AM - 12:00 PM

202

203

205

206

207

208

209

210

216

217

219

221

1931

1932

1937

222 224 [1928

At the time of Admission

Registration Admit card

One passport size photograph of the child, father and mother.

Xerox copy of the birth certificate (Municipality/Block/Gov. Hospital).
Xerox copy of Aadhaar Card of the student.

Xerox copy of Aadhaar card of the parents (Mother & Father)

Blood Group Report

oukwnNRE

Note:

Payment can be done through Cash/UPI

All the documents are mandatory.

Those who failed to take admission we’ll forfeit their seats.

Father / Mother must be present at the time of admission.

Request for extension of date for admission shall not be entertained.
Fee once paid will not be refunded in any case, after the admission.

-_._,_.-'—' o - -
kéu,ﬁ%m
PRINCIPAL
Montfort School :
Hathiagonda, Ranchi
J|'i:5:r|mand

0 o0 T



