

# MONTFORT SCHOOL

Hathiagonda, Kanke Road, Ranchi, Jharkhand – 834008 CBSE Affiliation No. – 3430286, School Code – 66483 Contact No. 7808268033 | Email-montranchi@gmail.com



MS/Notice/2025-26/58

Date.08/12/2025

# Selected List of Students for Admission Session 2026-27

## **NURSERY**

ADMISSION DATE	FORM No.					
09-12-2025 - 11-12-2025	204	213	218	228	229	
09:00 AM - 12:00 PM						

#### **LKG**

ADMISSION DATE	FORM No.					
09-12-2025 - 11-12-2025	201	214	215	222	226	227
09:00 AM - 12:00 PM	201	214	215	223	226	221

# UKG

ADMISSION DATE	FORM No.					
12-12-2025 - 13-12-2025	202	203	205	206	207	208
09:00 AM - 12:00 PM	209	210	216	217	219	221
	222	224	1928	1931	1932	1937

## At the time of Admission

- 1. Registration Admit card
- 2. One passport size photograph of the child, father and mother.
- 3. Xerox copy of the birth certificate (Municipality/Block/Gov. Hospital).
- 4. Xerox copy of Aadhaar Card of the student.
- 5. Xerox copy of Aadhaar card of the parents (Mother & Father)
- 6. Blood Group Report

#### Note:

- a. Payment can be done through Cash/UPI
- b. All the documents are mandatory.
- c. Those who failed to take admission we'll forfeit their seats.
- d. Father / Mother must be present at the time of admission.
- e. Request for extension of date for admission shall not be entertained.
- f. Fee once paid will not be refunded in any case, after the admission.

Principal
PRINCIPAL
Montfort School
Hathiagonda, Ranchi
Jharkhand